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DATE

Monday 27th November - 1st December

Thusday 30th November

Friday 1st December

Monday 4th December

Monday 4th December

Tuesday 5th December

Tuesday 5th December

Wednesday 6th December

Wednesday 6th December

Thursday 7th December

Thursday 7th December

Friday 8th December

Friday 8th December

Monday 11th December

Monday 11th December

Tuesday 12th December

Tuesday 12th December

Wednesday 13th December

Wednesday 13th December

Thursday 14th December

Thursday 14th December

Friday 15th December

Friday 15th December

Monday 18th December

Monday 18th December

Tuesday 19th December

Tuesday 19th December

START

All Day

08:45

08:45

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

LENGTH

0:15

3:00

3:00

3:00

1:45

1:30

1:00

2:00

1:00

1:45

1:30

3:00

1:30

2:00

1:45

1:30

1:00

3:00

1:45

2:00

1:45

3:00

1:00

1:45

1:00

1:35

100

EXAM

Spanish Speaking Test

DT Practical Day (W)

DT Practical Day (Z)

Photography (X)

Chemistry

Maths (Paper 1)

History (Paper 1 Conflict)

English Literature

Geography Physical (Paper 1)

Biology & Synergy Science 1

Computer Science (Paper 1)

Photography (Y & Z)

Maths (Paper 2)

History (Paper 2 Health & Elizabeth)

English Language

Maths (Paper 3)

Geography (Human Paper 2)

Art & Design

Physics & Synergy Science 2

D&T Written 

Religious Education

3D Design 

Geography Skills (Paper 3)

Business (Paper 1) 

BTEC Sport 

Spanish Listening & Reading

Hospital & Catering Written

Appropriate apparatus such as a ruler or
protractor for relevant exams

What you will need : 

A clear pencil case

At least two black ink pens. Blue pens are NOT acceptable

An approved calculator for relevant exams

A clear water bottle if you wish to take one.

What you CANNOT take into exams : 

Any type of phone

Revison notes

Any type of watch. 
(This includes analogue,
digital and smart watches)
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