Mock Exam Timetable WINTER 2023



	Year 11 Ambition Day 27th November 2023
<section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header>	WHAT TO REVISE
DATE	

DATE	START	LENGTH	EXAM
Monday 27th November - 1st December	All Day	0:15	Spanish Speaking Test
Thusday 30th November	08:45	3:00	DT Practical Day (W)
Friday 1st December	08:45	3:00	DT Practical Day (Z)
Monday 4th December	08:45	3:00	Photography (X)
Monday 4th December	13:10	1:45	Chemistry
Tuesday 5th December	08:45	1:30	Maths (Paper 1)
Tuesday 5th December	13:10	1:00	History (Paper 1 Conflict)
Wednesday 6th December	08:45	2:00	English Literature
Wednesday 6th December	13:10	1:00	Geography Physical (Paper 1)
Thursday 7th December	08:45	1:45	Biology & Synergy Science 1
Thursday 7th December	13:10	1:30	Computer Science (Paper 1)
Friday 8th December	08:45	3:00	Photography (Y & Z)
Friday 8th December	13:10	1:30	Maths (Paper 2)
Monday 11th December	08:45	2:00	History (Paper 2 Health & Elizabeth)
Monday 11th December	13:10	1:45	English Language
Tuesday 12th December	08:45	1:30	Maths (Paper 3)
Tuesday 12th December	13:10	1:00	Geography (Human Paper 2)
Wednesday 13th December	08:45	3:00	Art & Design
Wednesday 13th December	13:10	1:45	Physics & Synergy Science 2
Thursday 14th December	08:45	2:00	D&T Written
Thursday 14th December	13:10	1:45	Religious Education
Friday 15th December	08:45	3:00	3D Design
Friday 15th December	13:10	1:00	Geography Skills (Paper 3)
Monday 18th December	08:45	1:45	Business (Paper 1)
Monday 18th December	13:10	1:00	BTEC Sport
Tuesday 19th December	08:45	1:35	Spanish Listening & Reading

Tuesday 19th December

13:10

Education Trust

What you **CANNOT** take into exams : What you will need : A clear pencil case Any type of phone At least two black ink pens. Blue pens are **NOT** acceptable **Revison notes** An approved calculator for relevant exams Any type of watch. (This includes analogue, Appropriate apparatus such as a ruler or digital and smart watches) protractor for relevant exams A clear water bottle if you wish to take one. RESULUX SILUESI Maths Biology Frank Field Literature

Music

D.E.

English

Art

100

WWW.BIRCHESHEAD.ORG.UK